Datum

26.09.20

27.09.20

01.10.20
29.10.20

08.11.20
12.11.20
19.11.20
21.11.20
05.12.20

06.12.20

10.12.20

11.12.20

12.12.20

13.12.20

10.01.21

21.01.21

06.02.21

11.02.21

18.02.21

20.02.21

21.02.21
12.03.21

Spiel
D1 -Bochum
H1 - Augustdorf
D2 -Boénen
D1 - Meschede
H1 - Pivitsheide
H2 - Asseln
H2 -lIserlohn
D1 -Bad Berleburg
H1-Hamm
wU18 -Hennen
Sorpesee-wU18
U14 -Schwelm
Simmern-U1l4
wU16 - Brambauer
D3 -Oberaden
H2 -Werne
H1-Horde
D1 -Sorpesee
wU16 -Bdnen
wU16 - Letmathe
mU18 - Minden
Mesum - mU18
wU18 - Holzwickede
D2 - Werner SC
H2 - Massen
H1 - Paderborn
D1 -Hontrop
D1 -Konigsborn ll
H2 - Sorpesee
D1 -Schwerte
D3 -Werne
H2 - Hontrop
D2 -Konigsborn
D1 - Rodt-Miillenbach
H1 - Halle
D3 - Heeren-Werve
D2 - Holzwickede
H2 -Dortmund
H1 - Bielefeld
D1-Hennen
D2 -Hamm I
H1 - Oberaden
D1 -Olpe

Uhrzeit
15:30
18:00
15:00
13:00
17:00
19:00
19:00
15:30
18:00
15:00

15:00

11:00
18:30
19:00
15:30
18:00
15:00

11:00

11:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
15:30
11:00
11:00
15:30
18:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
18:00
18:30
18:30
19:00
15:30
18:00
11:00
19:30
15:00

Spielort
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen
Linen

Bulli



